Corner worktop lift with 45o slanted front edge and rear edge gives the kitchen an exclusive look, while providing good access to the work
surfaces on the sides. Installations under the worktop are hidden by cover panels.
BASELIFT Corner 6302 / 6312
Wall-mounted or floor-mounted motorised corner worktop lift, 45o front edge, 45o wall
44
A drawer can be integrated with the worktop. Hob can be integrated with the corner module. It is also possible to
integrate the inset sink with a sink bowl in the corner module.
BASELIFT Corner 6302/6312 is a motorised corner worktop lift with 45o front edge and 45o

• The lifting system is adjustable at an angle to compensate for
an inclined wall
• Integrated safety switch
• 10 cm free space under motors for electrical installation and
piping. (Applies to wall-mounted model)
• Choose floor-mounted model if there is no stable wall
Useful information
- Fittings for top board and fronts enclosed
- The top board’s depth must be 15 mm shallower than adjoin-
ing top boards  (to provide a gap for tiles and movement)
- Width of the top board = width of the lift
- Sink bowls with a maximum height of 120 mm can be integrated
(Not 6302L/6312L)
- Electronics and motor system "Plug and Play"
- Width of front = width of lift -4 mm
Height of front: 6302H/6312H = 103 mm, 6302L/6312L = 40 mm
Fittings enclosed
- Cover panels can hide installations under the worktop
 2 pcs, height 438 mm, thickness 12-20 mm
The corner module is equipped with two motors and can be used as one

D = Depth of top board on fixed cabinets
D = Depth of top board on fixed cabinets
WALL-MOUNTED
FLOOR-MOUNTED
47
ORDERING INFORMATION BASELIFT Corner 6302H/6312H
BASELIFT Corner 6302HA - Wall-mounted
Lifting unit 104.5 x 104.5 cm
For 103 mm front
Frame depth 56.0 - 59.0 cm
2 motors
Safety switch
Width
(cm)
Art. no.
104.5 6302HA-1045
Plus module Left 6305HA, 40.0-100.0 cm 40.0 6305HA-040
50.0 6305HA-050
60.0 6305HA-060
70.0 6305HA-070
80.0 6305HA-080
90.0 6305HA-090
100.0 6305HA-100
Plus module Left 6305HA, 110.0-180.0 cm 110.0 6305HA-110
120.0 6305HA-120
130.0 6305HA-130
140.0 6305HA-140
150.0 6305HA-150
160.0 6305HA-160
170.0 6305HA-170
180.0 6305HA-180
Plus module Left 6305HA, 190.0-240.0 cm 190.0 6305HA-190
200.0 6305HA-200
210.0 6305HA-210
220.0 6305HA-220
230.0 6305HA-230
240.0 6305HA-240
Plus module Right 6306HA, 40.0-100.0 cm 40.0 6306HA-040
50.0 6306HA-050
60.0 6306HA-060
70.0 6306HA-070
80.0 6306HA-080
90.0 6306HA-090
100.0 6306HA-100
Plus module Right 6306HA, 110.0 - 180.0 cm 110.0 6306HA-110
120.0 6306HA-120
130.0 6306HA-130
140.0 6306HA-140
150.0 6306HA-150
160.0 6306HA-160
170.0 6306HA-170
180.0 6306HA-180
Plus module Right 6306HA, 110.0 - 180.0 cm 190.0 6306HA-190
200.0 6306HA-200
210.0 6306HA-210
220.0 6306HA-220
230.0 6306HA-230
240.0 6306HA-240
BASELIFT Corner 6302HA - Floor-mounted
Lifting unit 104.5 x 104.5 cm
For 103 mm front
Frame depth 56.0 - 59.0 cm
2 motors
Safety switch
Width
(cm)
Art. no.
104.5 6312HA-1045
Plus module Left 6315HA,  40.0 - 100.0 cm 40.0 6315HA-040
50.0 6315HA-150
60.0 6315HA-060
70.0 6315HA-070
80.0 6315HA-080
90.0 6315HA-090
100.0 6315HA-100
Plus module Left 6315HA,  110.0 - 180.0 cm 110.0 6315HA-110
120.0 6315HA-120
130.0 6315HA-130
140.0 6315HA-140
150.0 6315HA-150
160.0 6315HA-160
170.0 6315HA-170
180.0 6315HA-180
Plus module Left 6315HA,  190.0 - 240.0 cm 190.0 6315HA-190
200.0 6315HA-200
210.0 6315HA-210
220.0 6315HA-220
230.0 6315HA-230
240.0 6315HA-240
Plus module Right 6316HA, 40.0 - 100.0 cm 40.0 6316HA-040
50.0 6316HA-050
60.0 6316HA-160
70.0 6316HA-070
80.0 6316HA-080
90.0 6316HA-090
100.0 6316HA-100
Plus module Right 6316HA, 110.0 - 180.0 cm 110.0 6316HA-110
120.0 6316HA-120
130.0 6316HA-130
140.0 6316HA-140
150.0 6316HA-150
160.0 6316HA-160
170.0 6316HA-170
180.0 6316HA-180
Plus module Right 6316HA, 190.0 - 240.0 cm 190.0 6316HA-190
200.0 6316HA-200
210.0 6316HA-210
220.0 6316HA-220
230.0 6316HA-230
240.0 6316HA-240
48
ACCESSORIES BASELIFT Corner 6302H/6312H
Cutlery compartment
Fits 30.0 cm wide drawer 463-030

Example, 385H-040-01 for 40.0 cm
Lacquered aluminium, white RAL 9003
Height: 103 mm
Optional length, 20.0-340.0 cm 385H-xxx-01
Front, anodised aluminium
Replace xxx with cm when ordering.
Example, 385H-040-06 for 40.0 cm
Anodised aluminium
Height: 103 mm
Optional length, 20.0-340.0 cm 385H-xxx-06
Integrated drawer with full exten-
sion and soft-close or
push-to-open function
Depth: 470 mm, height: 85 mm
Colour: Anthracite (RAL 9004)
30.0 cm 465H-030
40.0 cm 465H-040
50.0 cm 465H-050
60.0 cm 465H-060
80.0 cm 465H-080
30.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-030
40.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-040
50.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-050
60.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-060
80.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-080
Radio control
for 1 lift
Radio control
for 2-5 lifts
49
ORDERING INFORMATION BASELIFT Corner 6302L/6312L
BASELIFT Corner 6312LA - Floor-mounted
Lifting unit 104.5 x 104.5 cm
For 40 mm front
Frame depth 56.0 - 59.0 cm
2 motors
Safety switch
Width
(cm)
Art. no.
104.5 6312LA-1045
Plus module Left 6315LA,  40.0 - 100.0 cm 40.0 6315LA-040
50.0 6315LA-150
60.0 6315LA-060
70.0 6315LA-070
80.0 6315LA-080
90.0 6315LA-090
100.0 6315LA-100
Plus module Left 6315LA,  110.0 - 180.0 cm 110.0 6315LA-110
120.0 6315LA-120
130.0 6315LA-130
140.0 6315LA-140
150.0 6315LA-150
160.0 6315LA-160
170.0 6315LA-170
180.0 6315LA-180
Plus module Left 6315LA,  190.0 - 240.0 cm 190.0 6315LA-190
200.0 6315LA-200
210.0 6315LA-210
220.0 6315LA-220
230.0 6315LA-230
240.0 6315LA-240
Plus module Right 6316LA, 40.0 - 100.0 cm 40.0 6316LA-040
50.0 6316LA-050
60.0 6316LA-160
70.0 6316LA-070
80.0 6316LA-080
90.0 6316LA-090
100.0 6316LA-100
Plus module Right 6316LA , 110.0 - 180.0 cm 110.0 6316LA-110
120.0 6316LA-120
130.0 6316LA-130
140.0 6316LA-140
150.0 6316LA-150
160.0 6316LA-160
170.0 6316LA-170
180.0 6316LA-180
Plus module Right 6316LA , 190.0 - 240.0 cm 190.0 6316LA-190
200.0 6316LA-200
210.0 6316LA-210
220.0 6316LA-220
230.0 6316LA-230
240.0 6316LA-240
BASELIFT Corner 6302LA - Wall-mounted
Lifting unit 104.5 x 104.5 cm
For 40 mm front
Frame depth 56.0 - 59.0 cm
2 motors
Safety switch
Width
(cm)
Art. no.
104.5 6302LA-1045
Plus module Left 6305LA, 40.0-100.0 cm 40.0 6305LA-040
50.0 6305LA-050
60.0 6305LA-060
70.0 6305LA-070
80.0 6305LA-080
90.0 6305LA-090
100.0 6305LA-100
Plus module Left 6305LA, 110.0-180.0 cm 110.0 6305LA-110
120.0 6305LA-120
130.0 6305LA-130
140.0 6305LA-140
150.0 6305LA-150
160.0 6305LA-160
170.0 6305LA-170
180.0 6305LA-180
Plus module Left 6305LA, 190.0-240.0 cm 190.0 6305LA-190
200.0 6305LA-200
210.0 6305LA-210
220.0 6305LA-220
230.0 6305LA-230
240.0 6305LA-240
Plus module Right 6306LA, 40.0 - 100.0 cm 40.0 6306LA-040
50.0 6306LA-050
60.0 6306LA-060
70.0 6306LA-070
80.0 6306LA-080
90.0 6306LA-090
100.0 6306LA-100
Plus module Right 6306LA, 110.0 - 180.0 cm 110.0 6306LA-100
120.0 6306LA-120
130.0 6306LA-130
140.0 6306LA-140
150.0 6306LA-150
160.0 6306LA-160
170.0 6306LA-170
180.0 6306LA-180
Plus module Right 6306LA, 190.0 - 240.0 cm 190.0 6306LA-190
200.0 6306LA-200
210.0 6306LA-210
220.0 6306LA-220
230.0 6306LA-230
240.0 6306LA-240
50
ACCESSORIES BASELIFT Corner 6302L/6312L
Safety strip
Used if pinch protection is desired